
Merton 
Park 

Criminal Damage To a 
Dwelling 

KINGSTON ROAD criminal damage to the door 31/12/2023 
21:00:00 

01/01/2024 
03:00:00 

Merton 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

ABBOTSBURY ROAD Unknown suspect registration plate 
from an unattended Toyota vehicle 

31/12/2023 
23:10:00 

01/01/2024 
00:05:00 

Merton 
Park 

Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

DORSET ROAD Boot left open and bag stolen 
containing school laptop. 

13/01/2024 
03:50:00 

13/01/2024 
03:50:00 

 


