Merton	Criminal Damage To a	KINGSTON ROAD	criminal damage to the door	31/12/2023	01/01/2024
Park	Dwelling			21:00:00	03:00:00
Merton	Theft From Motor	ABBOTSBURY ROAD	Unknown suspect registration plate	31/12/2023	01/01/2024
Park	vehicle		from an unattended Toyota vehicle	23:10:00	00:05:00
Merton	Theft From Motor	DORSET ROAD	Boot left open and bag stolen	13/01/2024	13/01/2024
Park	vehicle		containing school laptop.	03:50:00	03:50:00